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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Name

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis
Retest Date

XYLENE CYANOL FF EXTRA PURE REDOX INDICATOR

B-02852
BC04230088
APR-2023

18/04/2023
MAR-2028

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT

Appearance

Absorption maxima in
water

Dark green crystalline
powder with metallic luster

Dark green crystalline powder
with metallic luster
614 nm613 - 616 nm

Loss on drying (at 110°C)
Specific absorptivity
1%/1cm (at lmax)

Max. 6.0%

1000 - 1500

3.84%

1200


